
 

 

Train Route of - 12957, SBIB NDLS RAJ

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 SBI Sabarmati Jn First 19.05 1 0

2 SBIB Sabarmati Bg 19.08 19.09 1 1

3 MSH Mahesana Jn 19.55 19.57 1 63

4 PNU Palanpur Jn 21.05 21.07 1 128

5 ABR Abu Road 21.40 21.45 1 181

6 FA Falna 22.48 22.50 1 280

7 AII Ajmer Jn 01.05 01.10 2 486

8 JP Jaipur 02.40 02.50 2 621

9 GGN Gurgaon 06.24 06.26 2 897

10 DEC Delhi Cantt 06.40 06.42 2 914

11 NDLS New Delhi 07.30 Last 2 929

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 07-May-2024


